BOME EXTRAORDINARIO NUM. 2 - MELILLA, SABADO 20 DE FEBRERO DE 2010 - PAG. 255

NOMBRE
GODINO*ZAMORA,FRANCISCO JOSE
GODINO*ZAMORA,FRANCISCO JOSE
GODINO*ZAMORA,FRANCISCO JOSE
GODOY*RAMOS,JOSEMARIA
GOMARIZ*SERRANO,BERNARDINO
GOMEZ*ACOSTA,FRANCISCA
GOMEZ*ACOSTA,FRANCISCA
GOMEZ*AGUILERA,LAURA
GOMEZ*AGUILERA,MARIAPILAR
GOMEZ*AGUILERA,MARIAPILAR
GOMEZ*AGUILERA,MARIAPILAR
GOMEZ*AGUILERA,MARIAPILAR
GOMEZ*AGUILERA,MARIAPILAR
GOMEZ*ALDANA,VICTORIA
GOMEZ*ALEMANY,SALVADOR
GOMEZ*ALEMANY,SALVADOR
GOMEZ*APARICIO,FERNANDO
GOMEZ*APARICIO,FERNANDO
GOMEZ*APARICIO,FERNANDO
GOMEZ*ARANA,LEONARDO
GOMEZ*BONILLA,ISABEL
GOMEZ*BORJA,ISABEL
GOMEZ*BORJA,ISABEL
GOMEZ*BORJA,ISABEL
GOMEZ*BORJA,ISABEL
GOMEZ*BORJA,ISABEL
GOMEZ*BRU,ATANASIO
GOMEZ*BRU,ATANASIO
GOMEZ*CABELLO,JULIAN
GOMEZ*CABELLO,JULIAN
GOMEZ*CABEZAS,JOSE
GOMEZ*CABRA,SARA
GOMEZ*CABRA,SARA
GOMEZ*CAZORLA,ANAMARIA
GOMEZ*CHACON,JESUS
GOMEZ*DIAZ,MARCELINO
GOMEZ*ESTEVANEZ MARIAARANTZAZU
GOMEZ*ESTRELLA,MARIABELEN
GOMEZ*ESTRELLA,MARIABELEN
GOMEZ*FERNANDEZ,FRANCISCO
GOMEZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE
GOMEZ*FERRER,AURELIO
GOMEZ*FERRER,AURELIO
GOMEZ*FERRER,MARIADOLORES
GOMEZ*FLORES,VICENTE

NIF
027233630C
027233630C
027233630C
053260144X
048448123A
045270709Q
045270709Q
045282473G
045279836N
045279836N
045279836N
045279836N
045279836N
045244279J
045307914F
045307914F
045261938P
045261938P
045261938P
024790995P
045250696J
045220049W
045220049W
045220049W
045220049W
045220049W
045246563C
045246563C
030399950E
030399950E
023698330G
0536833947
0536833947
045293970R
032008181R
027261600E
045298390M
045275796C
045275796C
045259984D
085382532T
045265806N
045265806N
045266353F
030191944M

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
61924163
62019286
62394882
54908646
65414657
53941802
65414748
62183408
54849124
57668499
58158738
60718694
61583848
55767364
57183630
62778679
56107128
62183585
65414839
54737877
58158919
54009488
57668772
58159010
60718967
61584120
60719057
60719148
54762338
62183748
62183823
62183914
65414929
55937656
62184005
54752144
65415020
52889553
62875754
54209571
54209661
65415163
65415254
55803158
62184559



